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PAID HOLIDAYS 
 
Trustee Paid Holidays 
 
The Office grants ten (10) paid holidays per year to all employees. *  
 
The office observes holidays in accordance with Federal Holidays.  When a paid holiday 
falls on a Saturday or Sunday, that holiday will be observed either the preceding Friday 
or the following Monday, based on when it is observed by the U.S. Government.  At the 
discretion of management one or more holiday dates may be assigned to other days in 
the year.   
 

The following holidays will be observed in 2017: 
 

 New Year’s Day    Monday, January 2  
 Martin Luther King Day  Monday, January 16 
 Presidents’ Day    Monday, February 20 
 Memorial Day    Monday, May 29 
 Independence Day    Tuesday, July 4  
 Labor Day    Monday, September 4 
 Columbus Day    Monday, October 9 
 Thanksgiving     Thursday, November 23 
 Day After Thanksgiving  Friday, November 24* 
 Christmas    Monday, December 25 
 

 
*November 10 is being designated as the Veteran’s Day holiday since the legal public holiday 
falls on a Saturday this year.  However, we will be open on November 10 so that we can be closed 
November 24th. 
 


